Holy Savior Menard Central High School
Tuition and Fee Schedule

2022-2023

Tuition Schedule

All Grades

$7,200

Tuition Discounts

Catholic Discount

$400 per child

Multi-Child Discount

$550 per child after the 1st

OLPS/Cabrini School Employee Discount

$1,000 per child

Discount Calculations

Grades 7-12 Catholic Non-Catholic
1%t Child $6,800 $7,200
2" Child $6,250 $6,650
3 Child $6,250 $6,650
4™ Child $6,250 $6,650
Required Fee Schedule
Fee Amount Due date
Early Registration Fee $500 March 15, 2022
Registration Fee $550 After March 15, 2022
Student Fee $600 July 1, 2022
Senior Fee $50 Upon Registration

FACTS Tuition Payment Options

*All families must enroll in FACTS

Payment in full (prior to July 1)

No Fees

Semi-annual payment (July and January)

$10 non-refundable fee

10-month plan

$45 non-refundable fee

12-month plan

$45 non-refundable fee
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Holy Savior Menard Central High School
Tuition and Fee Schedule

2022-2023

Optional Fees

After Care (until 5:00 PM)

$5 per day

Food Service

$3.10 per lunch

Dual Enrollment
e LSUA
e Louisiana Tech

e Louisiana College

$150 per 3-hour course
$99 per 3-hour course
$150 per 3-hour course

Advanced Placement Exams

$95 per test

College Application Fee

$20 per college

*QOptional fees are NOT included in and covered by the Students for Educational Excellence Program scholarship.

Student Fee (Breakdown)

Student Accident Insurance $35
Diocesan Fee $32
Retreats $10
Spirit Shirt $10
Student Information Systems $14
Yearbook $65
Transportation $73
Testing $32
Textbooks $12
Security $8
Duplication $85
Technology $148
Departmental Supplies $76

*Fees are subject to change at the discretion of the academic institution.




